
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
134 
113 
184 
177 
116 
197 
128 
180 
142 
110 
104 
115 
144 
195 
133 
109 
111 
169 
146 

Name 
Baptiste Augustin   
Atiqa Mir   
Henry King 
Francisco Puerta  
Achilleas Peruzzi   
Giuseppe Montanari 
Ari Kallenberg 
Ava Lawrence   
Agustin Puerta  
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Theodore Constantinou   
Essa Al Hammadi 
William Ohanlon  
Tadeas Prochazka (N)  
Austin Gray 
Benjamin Karajkovic   
Samar Chopra (N)   
Shahid Cheurfa 
Hamad Khoramifar  (N) 

Class 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 

Laps 
8 
8 
9 
8 
9 
9 
8 
9 
8 
9 
9 
8 
8 
9 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
51.586 
51.757 
51.794 
51.821 
51.835 
51.910 
51.971 
52.069 
52.071 
52.107 
52.218 
52.438 
52.938 
53.088 
53.147 
53.340 
54.151 
54.227 
55.073 

Diff 

0.171 
0.208 
0.235 
0.249 
0.324 
0.385 
0.483 
0.485 
0.521 
0.632 
0.852 
1.352 
1.502 
1.561 
1.754 
2.565 
2.641 
3.487 

Gap 

0.171 
0.037 
0.027 
0.014 
0.075 
0.061 
0.098 
0.002 
0.036 
0.111 
0.220 
0.500 
0.150 
0.059 
0.193 
0.811 
0.076 
0.846 

Last Tm 
51.586 
52.106 
51.842 
52.189 
51.835 
52.337 
52.052 
52.398 
52.154 
52.238 
52.717 
52.438 
53.041 
53.340 
54.502 
53.483 
54.534 
54.227 
55.296 

Total Tm 
7:18.111 
7:12.200 
7:20.788 
7:12.866 
7:20.711 
7:22.017 
7:18.037 
7:30.064 
7:13.629 
7:37.603 
7:38.517 
6:50.299 
7:04.918 
7:43.297 
7:31.715 
7:38.258 
7:37.335 
7:06.286 
7:13.882 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result. 
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IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 1 

MINI 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:41:02 

Option L 1.006 km 

26/05/2024 14:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
134 
116 
128 
184 
197 
113 
177 
180 
110 
142 
144 
104 
133 
109 
115 
146 
195 
169 
111 

Name 
Baptiste Augustin   
Achilleas Peruzzi   
Ari Kallenberg 
Henry King 
Giuseppe Montanari 
Atiqa Mir   
Francisco Puerta  
Ava Lawrence   
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Agustin Puerta  
William Ohanlon  
Theodore Constantinou   
Austin Gray 
Benjamin Karajkovic   
Essa Al Hammadi 
Hamad Khoramifar  (N) 
Tadeas Prochazka (N)  
Shahid Cheurfa 
Samar Chopra (N)   

Class 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

Best Tm 
51.659 
51.636 
51.622 
51.451 
51.556 
51.547 
51.624 
51.715 
51.790 
51.910 
52.438 
52.246 
52.337 
52.305 
52.222 
53.529 
52.824 
53.787 
53.518 

Total Tm 
10:57.400 
10:58.017 
10:58.110 
10:58.339 
10:58.560 
10:58.762 
11:02.563 
11:02.701 
11:02.792 
11:02.931 
11:09.533 
11:09.661 
11:10.497 
11:10.864 
11:11.177 
11:25.040 
11:36.772 
11:47.078 
10:33.054 

Diff 

0.617 
0.710 
0.939 
1.160 
1.362 
5.163 
5.301 
5.392 
5.531 

12.133 
12.261 
13.097 
13.464 
13.777 
27.640 
39.372 
49.678 

1 Lap 

Gap 

0.617 
0.093 
0.229 
0.221 
0.202 
3.801 
0.138 
0.091 
0.139 
6.602 
0.128 
0.836 
0.367 
0.313 

13.863 
11.732 
10.306 

1 Lap 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No. 104 & 169- 3 Seconds penalty - Tramline Infringement (2 Wheels) 
Kart No. 169  - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 
Kart No. 169  - 10 Seconds Penalty - Start out of position. 
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Margin of Victory 

0.617 

Avg. Speed 

66.108 

Best Lap Tm 

51.451 

Best Speed 

70.389 

Best Lap by 

184 - Henry King 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 1 

MINI 

Pre-Final 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:41:07 

Option L 1.006 km 

26/05/2024 15:35 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
134 
184 
113 
128 
177 
110 
142 
197 
180 
104 
144 
109 
115 
146 
169 
195 
133 
111 

116 

Name 
Baptiste Augustin   
Henry King 
Atiqa Mir   
Ari Kallenberg 
Francisco Puerta  
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Agustin Puerta  
Giuseppe Montanari 
Ava Lawrence   
Theodore Constantinou   
William Ohanlon  
Benjamin Karajkovic   
Essa Al Hammadi 
Hamad Khoramifar  (N) 
Shahid Cheurfa 
Tadeas Prochazka (N)  
Austin Gray 
Samar Chopra (N)   

Achilleas Peruzzi   

Class 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 

Rookie 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

6 

Best Tm 
51.401 
51.320 
51.250 
51.488 
51.609 
51.738 
51.679 
51.534 
51.809 
52.096 
52.267 
52.560 
52.405 
53.334 
53.420 
53.426 
52.345 
53.336 

51.500 

Total Tm 
13:56.655 
13:56.822 
13:56.927 
14:02.760 
14:03.135 
14:05.670 
14:05.980 
14:07.558 
14:13.133 
14:16.304 
14:17.780 
14:17.879 
14:18.039 
14:35.013 
14:37.086 
14:37.228 
14:37.415 
14:37.428 

6:13.531 

Diff 

0.167 
0.272 
6.105 
6.480 
9.015 
9.325 

10.903 
16.478 
19.649 
21.125 
21.224 
21.384 
38.358 
40.431 
40.573 
40.760 
40.773 

DNF 

Gap 

0.167 
0.105 
5.833 
0.375 
2.535 
0.310 
1.578 
5.575 
3.171 
1.476 
0.099 
0.160 

16.974 
2.073 
0.142 
0.187 
0.013 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result. 
Kart No. 133 - 5 Seconds penalty - Tramline infringement (4 Wheels) 
Kart No. 180 & 197 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper. 
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Margin of Victory 

0.167 

Avg. Speed 

64.930 

Best Lap Tm 

51.250 

Best Speed 

70.665 

Best Lap by 

113 - Atiqa Mir   

 

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 1 

MINI 

Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 17:33:20 

Option L 1.006 km 

26/05/2024 17:30 


